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Sales Tax Summary

Fullerton Current Sales Tax

California State 7.25%
Orange County 0.50%
City (local) 0.00%

Total 7.75%

State Wide Sales Tax

The state sales tax is 7.25%. W.ith local taxes, the total
sales tax rate is between 7.25% and 10.50%




Sales Tax Breakdown

Surrounding Cities Sales Tax Rate

Anaheim

Brea

Buena Park
Cerritos
Garden Grove

Irvine

La Habra
La Habra Heights

1.715%
7.715%
1.715%
9.25%
8.75%
7.715%
8.25%
9.50%

La Mirada
La Palma
Orange
Placentia
Santa Ana
Stanton
Westminster
Yorba Linda

9.50%
8.75%
[1.715%
8.75%
9.25%
8.75%
8.75%
7.713%



